
CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/24/2015

201508-01: PGH Breezeway (Host: Staff Council)

Can Cao7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-591-0670; caocancabbage@gmail.com
Kimberly M. Jordan7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 33715; KMJordan@UH.EDU
Karen James7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 30665; kjames@uh.edu
Yvette Elder7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 33364; yelder@uh.edu
Peggy Levy9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-6885; palevy@central.uh.edu
Vanessa Stepney9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 39205; vstepney@uh.edu
Luisa Gallegos9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-5589; lgallegos2@uh.edu
Diane Sylvester9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-8755; dlyons@central.uh.edu
Tramaine Johnson9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 832-8429103; tcjohn@gmail.com
Philip Jones11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-1963; pwjones@uh.edu
Angelyn Griffing11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3-9284; eagriff2@central.uh.edu
Seth Evans1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-3453; shevans@central.uh.edu
Rachael Lee1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-3513; rachlee9@math.uh.edu
Nam Nguyen3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-7185; nhnguyen2@uh.edu
Dan Maxwell3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3-5390; dmmaxwel@central.uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/24/2015

201508-02: Behind E. Cullen - Fountain (Host: Advancement)

Lisa Wong7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 3-9792; lwong5@uh.edu
Jeanetta Swanson7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 832-842-9130; jswanson@uh.edu
Linda Robinson7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-743-3771; robinson@math.uh.edu
Pam Thomas-Hill9:00 AM - 11:00 AM ; pthomash@central.uh.edu
Michelle Raffety9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-0825; mlraffet@central.uh.edu
Nichole Grover9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-4812; nmgrover@uh.edu
Tamara Carter9:00 AM - 11:00 AM ; tjjacobs@central.uh.edu
Thuan Nguyen9:00 AM - 11:00 AM ; tnnguye6@central.uh.edu
Jonathan Brooks9:00 AM - 11:00 AM ; jbrooks2@central.uh.edu
Vanessa Pham9:00 AM - 11:00 AM ; tvpham@central.uh.edu
Anneka Roberson11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 34007; arroberson@uh.edu
Zewuze Ladzekpo11:00 AM - 1:00 PM ; zkladzek@central.uh.edu
Nancy Clark11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 38873; nclark@uh.edu
Myrna Ghorayeb11:00 AM - 1:00 PM ; mmghoray@central.uh.edu
Astrid Reim11:00 AM - 1:00 PM ; areim@uh.edu
Jasmine Harris11:00 AM - 1:00 PM ; jlharri7@Central.UH.EDU
Danette Spencer1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-4063; despence@central.uh.edu
Sara Gorgorian1:00 PM - 3:00 PM ; sgorgorian@uh.edu
Shatera Armstrong1:00 PM - 3:00 PM ; sjarmstrong@uh.edu
Ashlee Valavala1:00 PM - 3:00 PM ; aavalava@central.uh.edu
Scotty Lopez1:00 PM - 3:00 PM ; dslopez2@Central.UH.EDU
Merl Mitchell1:00 PM - 3:00 PM ; MDMITCH3@CENTRAL.UH.EDU
Alese Pickering3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 832-714-7182; kapickering@uh.edu
Irma Perez3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 38601; iperez@central.uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/24/2015

201508-03: Near Library Entrance (Host: UH Libraries)

Carolyn Meanley7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 39781; cmeanley@uh.edu
Frances Sanchez7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 39730; fgsanchez@uh.edu
Jeannie Castro9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-9646; jmcast@central.uh.edu
Rachel Vacek9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 35820; revacek@uh.edu
Cherie Turner9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-9768; ckturner2@uh.edu
Gillian Bautista9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-8779; gmbautista@uh.edu
Chris Galloway11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 39711; cgalloway@uh.edu
Jyoti Vyas11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 39698; jvyas@uh.edu
Tim McGittigan11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3-7980; tjmcgittigan@uh.edu
Lisa Cruces11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713743-9903; ecruces@uh.edu
Lisa Martin1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-9649; lmmartin3@uh.edu
Stephanie Lewin-Lane1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 3-3196; splewin@uh.edu
Wenli Gao1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 3-8370; wgao5@uh.edu
Arianna Santiago1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 3-3419; asantiago2@uh.edu
Mea Warren3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3-0281; mewarren@uh.edu
Andrea Malone3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 39763; armalone@uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/24/2015

201508-04: Cullen Family Plaza (Host: Learning &
Assessment/CAPS)

Lorinda Robb7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 3-3018; lrobb@uh.edu
Kenneth Williams7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 35453; kenman@central.uh.edu
Eleanor Weaver7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 3-5979; eweaver2@uh.edu
Adrienne Deleon9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-25141; amdeleon@central.uh.edu
Jason Yu9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-1223; jjyu@uh.edu
Brandie Mitchell9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 35421; brandie@uh.edu
Twan Nguyen9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 2-2103; ttngu221@central.uh.edu
Pamlar Clark9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 35456; pclark@central.uh.edu
Albertha Shields11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 35431; shields@uh.edu
Virginia Chandler11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-1646; vchandler@uh.edu
Michelle Le11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 39160; mle2@uh.edu
Cari-Sue Wilmot1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 832-794-6157; carisuemw@gmail.com
Oluwatosin Ogundipe1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 3-5442; oaogundipe@uh.edu
Nia Soeharto3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 35441; ssoeharto@uh.edu
Miranda McMorris3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-1297; mmcmorris@uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/24/2015

201508-05: Cullen Performance Hall (Host: Advancement / Staff
Council)

Melanese Philbert7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 39256; mphilbert@uh.edu
Cindy Perez7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-405-9112; clperez2@UH.EDU
Vanessa Adams7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 38832; vadams@uh.edu
Xuan Qin7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 832-916-7531; qin.xuan1@gmail.com
Robbi Puryear9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 38780; rdpuryea@central.uh.edu
Brenda Meade9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-9180; bjmeade@central.uh.edu
Nisho Khan9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 832-842-8850; nkhan4@uh.edu
Xiang Xu9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 832-209-0782; dellsford@gmail.com
Lawrence Dang9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 956-251-6846; ldang2@uh.edu
Nellie Do11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 7137435015; nndo4@central.uh.edu
Nancy Palomo11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3-1470; nepalomo@uh.edu
Natashia Craft1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 3-3891; nldavis@uh.edu
Tammy Maugans1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-9122; tamaugans@uh.edu
. Chandrika3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 832-679-6597; chandrika.mech@gmail.com
Susie Molina3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-6106; srmolina@uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/24/2015

201508-06: Technology Sidewalk South (Host: Information
Technology)

Matthew Castillo7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 31513; matthew@uh.edu
Lois Nichols7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 31973; lnichols@central.uh.edu
Karen Tran7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 2-1258; karen@uh.edu
Thu Nguyen7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 38425; thnguy32@central.uh.edu
David Frankfort7:00 AM - 5:00:00 832-842-4658; davidf@uh.edu
Rowena Castro9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 24791; rcastro@uh.edu
May Xiong9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-1055; mxiong@central.uh.edu
Erika Diaz9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-7177; ediaz4@Central.UH.EDU
Bill Ashley9:00 AM - 12:00:00 28710; bashley@uh.edu
Mark Rosanes11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 832-842-4639; mrosanes@uh.edu
Tim Schlicher11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3-9139; tsschlic@central.uh.edu
Keith Pham11:00 AM - 1:00 AM 832-842-4657; KPHAM@UH.EDU
Andrew Fortney11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3-3567; afortney@central.uh.edu
Kevin Vu1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 31287; kvu@uh.edu
Debbie Samuels1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 2-4660; dcsamuel@central.uh.edu
Octavio Resendez1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-8174; oresendez@uh.edu
Franklin B. Moore Jr.3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 31411; fmoore@uh.edu
Sri Sai Likhita Kondapuram3:00 PM - 5:00 PM ;  slkondapuram@uh.edu
Haydee Rodriguez3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 34361; hdrodriguez@uh.edu
Khalid Bhatti3:00 PM - 5:00 PM ; KABhatti@Central.UH.EDU
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/24/2015

201508-07: UC South (Facing Hilton) (Host: Optometry)

Mary Rico7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-743-9684; mrico@uh.edu
Sawsan Shatleh7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 32054; sshatleh@central.uh.edu
Beverly Garcia7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 832-842-6154; bgarcia@central.uh.edu
Jim Regan7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 281-639-0062; jaregan@central.uh.edu
Candy Littleton7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 832-842-6247; candy@central.uh.edu
Mary Martinez7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 31942; mmartinez@OPTOMETRY.UH.EDU
Carl Branch7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-743-1886; cbranch@optometry.uh.edu
Oscar Sevilla9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-748-1658; osevilla@central.uh.edu
Joseph Gallegos9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 8325732325; jbgallegos2@uh.edu
Britney hart9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 832-8426112; bchart2@uh.edu
Dani Olivarez9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-2447; dolivarez@optometry.uh.edu
Kim Clark9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-5478; kdclark@uh.edu
Darlene Guerra9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-1931; dguerra@optometry.uh.edu
Vicky Henderson11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 832-335-0206; vhenderson@uh.edu
LaDonna Hogan11:00 AM - 1:00:00 26154; llhogan@central.uh.edu
Yvonne Cabello1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-2060; ycabello@OPTOMETRY.UH.EDU
Gracie Ramirez1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-2437; gramirez@OPTOMETRY.UH.EDU
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/24/2015

201508-08: Eric’s Restaurant Corner (Host: Staff Council)

Adilia Vargas 7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 832-842-7057; avargas@uh.edu
Griselda Barcenas7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 8328427022; barcenas@times.uh.edu
Halle Salmond7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 832-987-8770; hal_b_sal@yahoo.com
Beverly Nicholson9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 32536; bnicholson@uh.edu
Abdul Tayyeb9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 8326180900; tayyeb.datar@gmail.com
John Eaves9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-205-2083; jaeaves@central.uh.edu
Elwyn Lee9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 832-842-5090; eclee@uh.edu
Celeste Fuentes9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 832-842-6160; CELFUENTES@HOTMAIL.COM
Jacqueline Burkes9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 832-842-6213; jburkes@uh.edu
Corey Hampton11:00 AM - 1:00 PM ; champto2@central.uh.edu
Jason Richard11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 832-842-4817; jason.e.richard@gmail.com
Kimberly Barras1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 35943; kbarras@central.uh.edu
Jevasia Machey1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 832-842-7000; jmmachey@central.uh.edu
Michael Crook1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-5973; macrook@central.uh.edu
Bobbie Koen3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-8885; bjkoen@central.uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/24/2015

201508-09: Business Crosswalk @ Calhoun (Host: Staff Council)

Dolores Carmona7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 30632; dcarmona@uh.edu
Yesenia Umana7:00 AM - 9:00 PM 713-743-9691; yumana@uh.edu
Gina Gonzales7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 39698; gonzales@central.uh.edu
Manjit Gill7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 39698; mgill@uh.edu
Sarayu Sundar7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 3-4941; ssundar@bauer.uh.edu
Gina Gonzales9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 39698; gonzales@central.uh.edu
Jennifer Rea9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-0247; jdrea2@uh.edu
Melissa Nieto11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 7137433350; mnieto2@central.uh.edu
Geetanjali (Geeta) Kamte11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 361-720-0682; gkamte@uh.edu
Russ Hoskens1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 38003; rhoskens@uh.edu
Tara Bemko1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 2812172801; Bbemko49@yahoo.com
Carolina Bedoya1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 281-546-4707; cbedoya525@yahoo.com
Anne Ness3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 34704; aness@uh.edu

8/22/2015 9



CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/24/2015

201508-10: Between Cemo Hall & Engineering (Host: Staff 
Council)

Ida Thompson7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 743-743-5075; ithompson@uh.edu
Aanchal Agarwal9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-7264667; aanchal.live@gmail.com
India Henderson9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 832-842-6164; imhender@central.uh.edu
Sara Ali9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 281-6769779; sar_ali_01@yahoo.com
Sandra Johnson11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-2473; sjohnson2@central.uh.edu
Albert Duran11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 210 784 9011; aduran8@uh.edu
Gloria Reed1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 3-1411; gareed@central.uh.edu
Shang-Huan Chiu1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 7133609689; doevets@gmail.com
Therese Sanchez3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 281-904-0552; tasanche@central.uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/24/2015

201508-11: Between Technology Annex & Social Work (Host:
Engineering)

Miranda Vernon-Harrison7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-743-8505; mavernon@central.uh.edu
Monica Sanchez7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 38505; msanchez@central.uh.edu
Zaniffa Jan7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 34401; zjrose@central.uh.edu
Fallon Noel9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-7720; frnoel@central.uh.edu
Shanequea White9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-6398; swhite@central.uh.edu
Katelyn Finnegan9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-7755; krfinneg@Central.UH.EDU
Joana Tan11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3-5704; jtan4@Central.UH.EDU
Nick Plosko11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 2-4567; naplosko@Central.UH.EDU
Jose Rodriguez11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3-7060; jrodrig5@Central.UH.EDU
Lupe Munoz1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 3-7204; lmunoz7@Central.UH.EDU
Vanessa Roche1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 3-4251; vnroche@Central.UH.EDU
MyTrang Baccam1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 3-4341; mtbaccam@Central.UH.EDU
Barbara Torres3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3-4223; btorres2@central.uh.edu
Juan Guzman3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3-4222; jjguzma3@Central.UH.EDU
Charisma Lattao3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3-4262; cvlattao@Central.UH.EDU
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/24/2015

201508-12: Collegium Statue (Host: Staff Council)

Ivy Ahiabu7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 8325374294; ibahiabu@uh.edu
Lisa Bourque7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 35557; lisaf@uh.edu
Bruce Malcolm7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-247-9065; bmalcolm@azmultiservice.com
Debra Jones9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 832-392-4364; dajones6@central.uh.edu
Geetanjali (Geeta) Kamte9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 361-720-0682; gkamte@uh.edu
Ed Zimmeth9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-5781; erzimmet@central.uh.edu
Alissa B11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 281-995-7108; alissaben@gmail.com
Dina Galley11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 248-978-3824; dbgalley@uh.edu
Eric Arnold1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 7137432594; ejarnold@uh.edu
Tammy Talley1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 832/842-4795; tttalley@central.uh.edu
Cassandra Johnson1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 24951; cfjoseph@uh.edu
Dia Martinez3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 7137438011; dmarti43@central.uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/24/2015

201508-13: Lot 16C & Moores School of Music (Host: Blaffer Art
Museum)

Shantavia Settles7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-743-4797; ssettles@uh.edu
James Rosengren7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 39524; jrosengren@uh.edu
Maylin Thanudape7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-743-4106 ; mthanudape@uh.edu
Devon Britt-Darby9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-9528; dlbritt@uh.edu
javier Sanchez Martinez9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-2043; javiersm@uh.edu
Mike Guidry9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 35315; mguidry3@uh.edu
Katherine Veneman9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 39526; kveneman@uh.edu
Priscila Arratia9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 7133019640; priscilarivera_92@yahoo.com
Karen Farber11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3-2623; klfarber@central.uh.edu
Rosanna Barghouti11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 832-618-4252; Rbarghouti@uh.edu
Diana Rico11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 832-744-6145; drico2@uh.edu
Tere Garcia1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 39042; senyase.garcia@gmail.com
Nicole Romano1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-5749; nlromano@uh.edu
Kimberly Barrow3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-5090; kbarrow@uh.edu
Youngmin Chung3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 39562; ychung@uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/24/2015

201508-14: S&R I @ Sandy in Defined Space (Host:
TCSUH/Staff Council)

Shari  Mauthner7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 34252; smauthner@uh.edu
Jacqui Boulavsky7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 38213; jlboulavsky@uh.edu
Melissa Gooch7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 38305; mgooch@uh.edu
Pam Muscarello9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 33515; pmuscarello@uh.edu
Ileana Perez9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 36914; iperez3@central.uh.edu
Jennifer Chin-Davis9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 33524; jchindavis@uh.edu
Jackqueline Owens9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-3563; jgowens@uh.edu
Jose Orlando Vazquez11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-6879; jvazquez6@uh.edu
Cindy Pennington11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 38077; cbpennington@central.uh.edu
Patrick Mitchell3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3-7503; plmitche@central.uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/24/2015

201508-15: Fleming @ Entrance 14 Drive (Host: Human
Resources/Staff Council)

Godfrey Onwere7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 3-0137; cgonwere@Central.UH.EDU
Carmen Canales7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 3-7775; mcanales@Central.UH.EDU
Leslie Pruski7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 30949; lpruski@Central.UH.EDU
Ana Medrano9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-0953; aimedrano@uh.edu
Mandisa Oliver9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-5635; mcoliver@uh.edu
Deloris Biagas9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-5351; dmbiagas@uh.edu
Hector Abercrombie9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-3988; habercrombie@uh.edu
Esmeralda Herrera9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-3988; eherrera14@uh.edu
Christine Donovan11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3-7164; cdonovan@Central.UH.EDU
Sandra Armstrong11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3-1962; SGMedellin@Central.UH.EDU
Fallon Leverson11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3-0159; fyleverson@uh.edu
Joan Nelson3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 32603; jmsigler@central.uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/24/2015

201508-16: Between AD Bruce and Quadrangle (Host: Staff
Council)

Mamta Dandekar7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 832-807-1907; mamta.dandekar@gmail.com
Marion Foley7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 3-3804; sisterlynn@sbcglobal.net
Carole Bohnert9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-8752; cbohnert@central.uh.edu
Cynthia Olmedo9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-3445; ceolmedo@central.uh.edu
Shelia Williams9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-9104; srwilli5@central.uh.edu
Laura Turchi11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 828-545-2527; lturchi@uh.edu
Deidre Tubbs11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-8198; dntubbs@uh.edu
anjali Kanojia11:00 AM - 1:00 PM ; ahkanoji@Central.UH.EDU
Pamelyn Shefman1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-412-3341; pshefman@central.uh.edu
Lauren Snead1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-6926; lsnead@uh.edu
Tracie Briscoe3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 832-842-3703; tbriscoe@uh.edu
George S.  McCready3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-5042; gmccready@uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/24/2015

201508-17: Science & Engineering Classroom Rotunda (Host:
Chemistry/Staff Council)

Chris  Muscarello7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 33280; cemuscarello@uh.edu
Mark Bushman7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 32760; mtbushman@uh.edu
MyTrang Baccam7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 3-4341; mtbaccam@Central.UH.EDU
Kathy Major9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-4023; ksmajor@uh.edu
Hira Ahmed9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 832-842-5758; haahmed@central.uh.edu
Le Janae Fadairo9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-5223; lmfadairo2@uh.edu
Ashwini Shanbhogue11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 512-999-2648; ash23shan@yahoo.com
Lauren Abbott11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-5882; leabbott@uh.edu
Ana Prebisch11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-8386936; aprebisch2@uh.edu
Crystal Gonzalez11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-0916; clgonzalez4@uh.edu
Hillary Norwood11:00 AM - 1:00 PM ; henorwood@uh.edu
Simon Bott1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 32771; sbott@uh.edu
Kim Marx1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-1709; kmarx@uh.edu
Karen Maldonado1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-8318; kaluna@uh.edu
Carl Scott1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 2813523296; cscott@uh.edu
Karen Maldenado1:00 PM - 3:00 PM ; kaluna@uh.edu
Megan Harmon1:00 PM - 3:00 PM ; mcharmon@uh.edu
Caleb Prestridge3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-1670; cmprestr@central.uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/24/2015

201508-18: Entrance 1 @ Calhoun/Spur 5 (Host: Staff
Council/Department of Public Safety)

Cindy Granier7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-743-0612; cgranier@uh.edu
Joe Tremont7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 35861; jtremont@uh.edu
Mark Oldmixon7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 3-0895; maoldmix@central.uh.edu
Areil Mancillas7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-398-8418; areil_m25@yahoo.com
Cydney Rax7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-743-8027; crax@uh.edu
Wendell McCloud9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-0515; wlmcclou@central.uh.edu
Michael Dayao9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-8818; mdayao@central.uh.edu
Raymond Hall9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-5872; rdhall@central.uh.edu
Lisa Benford9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-1200; lbenford@uh.edu
Otu Inyang11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 35867; oinyang@central.uh.edu
Darla Goodman11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-5860; dagoodm2@central.uh.edu
Joseph Cotton11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-0228; jcotton@uh.edu
Kelly Boysen11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-2841; krboysen@uh.edu
Chelsea McKeathen1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 3-2841; cmckeathen@uh.edu
Steven Burns1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-3244; siburns@uh.edu
Christina Martinez1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 3-0531; crmarti5@central.uh.edu
David Sarkozi1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 30590; dsarkozi@uh.edu
Dash Khambhati3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-3207; dpkhambhati@uh.edu
Malcolm Davis3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 832-842-4719; mdavis@central.uh.edu
Cindy Granier3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-0612; cgranier@uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/24/2015

201508-19: Lynn Eusan Park Stage (Host: EIT/DE)

Louis Dourseau7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 33514; dourseau@math.uh.edu
Glenn Booker7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 3-7639; gdbooker@uh.edu
Amber Rangel9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-8137; arrangel2@uh.edu
Tam Tran9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-518-3787; tntran19@uh.edu
Michael Freeman9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 832-842-4883; mafreema@central.uh.edu
Susan Moreno11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 30640; semoreno@uh.edu
Dmitry Vishnevetsky11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-7255; dgvishn2@central.uh.edu
Scott Mason1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 35572; smason@uh.edu
David Carter1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 832-842-4634; dacarter@uh.edu
Sandra Lozano3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 31560; selozano@central.uh.edu
Tim Bretzke3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3-1567; tsbretzke@uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/24/2015

201508-20: ERP (Host: Staff Council)

Annie Aguanno7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 832-8429118; laaguanno@uh.edu
Cissy Bean7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 38711; mlbean@central.uh.edu
Frank Rodriguez7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-743-8712; fjrodriguez@central.uh.edu
Charlotte Hotz7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-743-5296; cahotz@central.uh.edu
Russell Allen7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 30668; rallen@central.uh.edu
Jacqueline Chee7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 38725; jychee@central.uh.edu
Rosa Gouveia9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-8966; rmgouvei@central.uh.edu
Rick Arnold9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-0453; rarnold@uh.edu
Imelda Rodriguez9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 832-842-5780; igrodriguez2@uh.edu
Rhonda James9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-9028; ryjames@uh.edu
Andrea Tebo9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 38722; atebo@uh.edu
Marilyn Washington9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-8856; mfwashington@central.uh.edu
Paula McZeal9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 2-6550; pgmczeallemelle@uh.edu
Michaela Clark9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-2201; jbrooks2@uh.edu
Jacqueline Chee9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 38725; jychee@central.uh.edu
Carolyn Crowell9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 832-842-6544; cbcrowell@central.uh.edu
Amy Ramirez11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-5020; arramirez@uh.edu
Charita Hampton11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-8536; champton@central.uh.edu
Monica Bennett11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 832-842-9120; mrbennett2@uh.edu
Monica Cantu11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-0261; macant20@central.uh.edu
Maribel Quiro11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 38736; mrodriguez11@uh.edu
Iqbal Haider11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 832-842-5775; mihaider@central.uh.edu
Jacqueline Chee11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 38725; jychee@central.uh.edu
Marc Laney1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-7191; mplaney@central.uh.edu
Pamela Ogden1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 832-842-9606; progden@uh.edu
Spencer Villegas1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 38745; slvilleg@central.uh.edu
Jacqueline Chee1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 38725; jychee@central.uh.edu
Mark Handy1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 3-0359; mahandy@central.uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/24/2015

201508-HB: Home Base @ PGH (Host: Staff Council)

Karl Hearne7:00 AM - 5:00 PM 832-842-5090; kahearne@central.uh.edu
Andy Moon7:00 AM - 5:00 PM 832-842-4782; andy@uh.edu
Tommie Trevino7:00 AM - 5:00 PM 28747; tctrevino@uh.edu
Zachary Thierry7:00 AM - 5:00 PM 24761; zthierry@uh.edu
Rebecca Szwarc7:00 AM - 5:00 PM 36030; rszwarc@central.uh.edu
Gloria Robinson7:00 AM - 5:00 PM 39696; grobinson3@uh.edu
Elsie Myers9:00 AM - 5:00 PM 713-743-6014; emyers@uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/25/2015

201508-01: PGH Breezeway (Host: Staff Council)

Kimberly M. Jordan7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 33715; KMJordan@UH.EDU
Karen James7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 30665; kjames@uh.edu
Yvette Elder7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 33364; yelder@uh.edu
Jyoti Vyas9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 39698; jvyas@uh.edu
Mariela Raudales9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 832-842-9123; mgraudales@uh.edu
Diane Sylvester9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-8755; dlyons@central.uh.edu
Victor Kalani9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-5558; vrkalani@uh.edu
Geetanjali (Geeta) Kamte9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 361-720-0682; gkamte@uh.edu
Aanchal Agarwal11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-7264667; aanchal.live@gmail.com
Lisa Martinez11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-8138; Immartinez@uh.edu
Seth Evans1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-3453; shevans@central.uh.edu
Rachael Lee1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-3513; rachlee9@math.uh.edu
Emily Leffler3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-1576; eleffler@uh.edu
Jenna Tucker3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-6355; jtucker2@uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/25/2015

201508-02: Behind E. Cullen - Fountain (Host: Advancement)

Nicole Broyles7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 24734; nbroyles@uh.edu
Susanne Johnston7:00 AM - 9:00 AM ; srjohnst@central.uh.edu
Syvalia McKinley7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 38874; smmckinley@uh.edu
Kristin Burch9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-8843; ktburch@uh.edu
Maria Perez-Huff9:00 AM - 11:00 AM ; meperez8@central.uh.edu
Lauren Wilbur9:00 AM - 11:00 AM ; lmwilbur@uh.edu
Kordae Ortega9:00 AM - 11:00 AM ; ktortega@central.uh.edu
Kendra Hakanson11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-9550; kahakanson@uh.edu
Daniel Gray11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 26211; djgray@central.uh.edu
Shatera Armstrong1:00 PM - 3:00 PM ; sjarmstrong@uh.edu
Merl Mitchell1:00 PM - 3:00 PM ; MDMITCH3@CENTRAL.UH.EDU
Rachel Pierre1:00 PM - 3:00 PM ; rcpierre@central.uh.edu
Karen Mapp3:00 PM - 5:00 PM ; kmapp@central.uh.edu
Katie Tate3:00 PM - 5:00 PM ; kjtate@Central.UH.EDU
Briana Williams3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 214-274-5845; B.elise7529@gmail.com
Stephen Schad3:00 PM - 5:00 PM ; saschad@central.uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/25/2015

201508-03: Near Library Entrance (Host: UH Libraries)

Lisa Wong7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 3-9792; lwong5@uh.edu
Mary Rico7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-743-9684; mrico@uh.edu
Juan Zapata9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 39734; jczapata@uh.edu
Susan Ryan9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 39745; sjryan@uh.edu
Frances Sanchez9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 39730; fgsanchez@uh.edu
Gillian Bautista9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-8779; gmbautista@uh.edu
Chris Galloway11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 39711; cgalloway@uh.edu
Emily Vinson11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3-7696; evinson@uh.edu
Free Lane11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 39650; flane@uh.edu
Any'A Hunt-Lewis11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3-9746; aslewis2@uh.edu
Rachel Vacek1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 35820; revacek@uh.edu
Matt Richardson1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-9229; rmrichardson@uh.edu
Kelsey Brett1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 39759; krbrett@uh.edu
Christin Zepeda1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 39793; czepeda6@uh.edu
Melody Condron3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3-9682; macondron@uh.edu
Lisa Cruces3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713743-9903; ecruces@uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/25/2015

201508-04: Cullen Family Plaza (Host: Learning &
Assessment/CAPS)

Mark Sursavage7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 3-3017; mdsursav@central.uh.edu
Adrienne Deleon9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-25141; amdeleon@central.uh.edu
Laura Heidel9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 35439; lheidel@uh.edu
Renee Hall9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 2-2109; crhall5@uh.edu
Nakia Alexander9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 8328422111; nalexander4@uh.edu
Monica Floyd9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 35423; mfloyd2@uh.edu
Olga Guerra11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 35592; olguerra@central.uh.edu
Janet Clemenson 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3-5405; jclemenson@uh.edu
Jennifer Bruner 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3-7059; jmbruner@uh.edu
Cari-Sue Wilmot1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 832-794-6157; carisuemw@gmail.com
Sandra Marino1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 35432; smarino@uh.edu
Tonya Winters3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3-5683; twinters@central.uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/25/2015

201508-05: Cullen Performance Hall (Host: Advancement / Staff
Council)

Krishna Kumar7:00 AM - 9:00 PM 8326382078; kkristamshetty@uh.edu
Vanessa Adams7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 38832; vadams@uh.edu
Xuan Qin7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 832-916-7531; qin.xuan1@gmail.com
Peggy Levy9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-6885; palevy@central.uh.edu
Robbi Puryear9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 38780; rdpuryea@central.uh.edu
Brenda Meade9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-9180; bjmeade@central.uh.edu
Stephanie Coates9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-6530; sacoates@uh.edu
Guillermo Flores9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 630-841-0660; gjflore2@central.uh.edu
Teeba Rose9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 832-435-3070; tgrose@uh.edu
Nellie Do11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 7137435015; nndo4@central.uh.edu
Caroline Neary3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-7105; csneary@central.uh.edu
Sheryl Smith3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 38397; swalton@central.uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/25/2015

201508-06: Technology Sidewalk South (Host: Information
Technology)

Kim Moody7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 31563; kamoody@uh.edu
Ryan Harrison7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 2-4502; iggy@uh.edu
Phil Booth7:00 AM - 9:00:00 832-842-4728; PCBooth@Central.UH.EDU
Patricia Schwerin7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 832-842-4784; pschwerin@uh.edu
David Frankfort7:00 AM - 5:00 PM 832-842-4658; davidf@uh.edu
Ivey Davis9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 832-842-7902; isdavis@central.uh.edu
Nehal Desai9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 31745; ndesai4@uh.edu
Shraddha Kumar9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-8822; skumar3@central.uh.edu
Bill Ashley9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 28710; bashley@uh.edu
Mark Rosanes11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 832-842-4639; mrosanes@uh.edu
Meredith Coleman11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 34480; mlagrone@uh.edu
Keith Pham11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 832-842-4657; KPHAM@UH.EDU
Tim Schlicher11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3-9139; tsschlic@central.uh.edu
Kevin Vu1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 31287; kvu@uh.edu
Luis Leyva1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 32361; lleyva@uh.edu
Lannette Baptiste1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 24668; lbaptiste@uh.edu
Alice Tsai3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 832-842-4779; aytsai@central.uh.edu
Wanda Clay3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 2-4904; wdotson@central.uh.edu
Ramya Kurre3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-5525; rkurre@central.uh.edu
Wanda Clay3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 2-4904; wdotson@central.uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/25/2015

201508-07: UC South (Facing Hilton) (Host: Optometry)

Jim Regan7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 281-639-0062; jaregan@central.uh.edu
Mary Martinez7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 31942; mmartinez@OPTOMETRY.UH.EDU
LaDonna Hogan7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 26154; llhogan@central.uh.edu
Sam Nguyen9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 26170; stnguyen@uh.edu
Oscar Sevilla9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-748-1658; osevilla@central.uh.edu
Britney hart9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 832-8426112; bchart2@uh.edu
Mindy Fox9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-2012; mfox@optometry.uh.edu
Brenda Martinez9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-2010; bmartinez@optometry.uh.edu
Sylvia Landa9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-2007; slanda@optometry.uh.edu
Susana Whitehead9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-2010; swhitehead@optometry.uh.edu
Joseph Gallegos11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 8325732325; jbgallegos2@uh.edu
Vicky Henderson11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 832-335-0206; vhenderson@uh.edu
Fawn Candelari11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-2005; fcandelari@optometry.uh.edu
Daisy Guevara11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 32021;
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/25/2015

201508-08: Eric’s Restaurant Corner (Host: Staff Council)

Dolores Carmona7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 30632; dcarmona@uh.edu
Yesenia Umana7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-743-9691; yumana@uh.edu
Lorianna Mapps9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-9659; lmapps@uh.edu
Abdul Tayyeb9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 8326180900; tayyeb.datar@gmail.com
Akash Grover9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 832-531-6302; Akash.Grover@hilton.com
Andrea Sylvas9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 832-531-6300; Andrea.Sylvas@hilton.com
Valerie Delgado9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 8325316320; valerie.delgado@hilton.com
Corey Hampton9:00 AM - 11:00 PM ; champto2@central.uh.edu
Daniella Manriquez9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 8325316325; daniella.manriquez@hilton.com
Jason Richard11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 832-842-4817; jason.e.richard@gmail.com
Jevasia Machey1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 832-842-7000; jmmachey@central.uh.edu
Bobbie Koen3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-8885; bjkoen@central.uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/25/2015

201508-09: Business Crosswalk @ Calhoun (Host: Staff Council)

Gina Gonzales7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 39698; gonzales@central.uh.edu
Sarayu Sundar7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 3-4941; ssundar@bauer.uh.edu
Gina Gonzales9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 39698; gonzales@central.uh.edu
. Chandrika1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 832-679-6597; chandrika.mech@gmail.com
Fred Burnett1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 3-8782; ftburnet@central.uh.edu
Anne Ness3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 34704; aness@uh.edu
Jeanne LaMontagne3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 34191; jlamonta@central.uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/25/2015

201508-10: Between Cemo Hall & Engineering (Host: Staff 
Council)

Paul Scott7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 913-709-0913; pscott@Central.UH.EDU
India Henderson9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 832-842-6164; imhender@central.uh.edu
John Eaves9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-205-2083; jaeaves@central.uh.edu
Yolanda Brooks-Brown11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 34221; sshatleh@central.uh.edu
Sandra Johnson11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-2473; sjohnson2@central.uh.edu
Carmen Allen1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-0627; ceallen74@uh.edu
Levi Walker1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 281-6364942; Gatewaylevi@gmail.com
Nam Nguyen3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-7185; nhnguyen2@uh.edu
Therese Sanchez3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 281-904-0552; tasanche@central.uh.edu
Virginia Hernandez3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-0903; vherna22@Central.UH.EDU
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/25/2015

201508-11: Between Technology Annex & Social Work (Host:
Engineering)

April Blount7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 34739; adlouis@uh.edu
Tracy Pringer7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 3-4500; tpringer@Central.UH.EDU
Brenda Madrigal7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 3-7720; bcmadrigal@uh.edu
Roshawnda Anderson9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-4242; rmander2@Central.UH.EDU
Barbara Torres9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-4223; btorres2@central.uh.edu
Juan Guzman9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-4222; jjguzma3@Central.UH.EDU
Mary Carter11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3-9933; mcarter@uh.edu
Caitlin MacNeil11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 2-4568; cmacneil@Central.UH.EDU
Erene Abraham11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3-4250; erabraha@Central.UH.EDU
Shanequea White1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 3-6398; swhite@central.uh.edu
Lupe Munoz1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 3-7204; lmunoz7@Central.UH.EDU
Kenneth Garcia1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 34201; kgarcia2@central.uh.edu
Rachel Craig3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3-2761; rcraiguh@gmail.com
Charisma Lattao3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3-4262; cvlattao@Central.UH.EDU
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/25/2015

201508-12: Collegium Statue (Host: Staff Council)

Sarah Borders 7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-743-5366; skborders@uh.edu
Melissa Vasquez7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 832-689-7346; melissa.vasquez1@yahoo.com
Jennifer Rea9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-0247; jdrea2@uh.edu
TaShawna Wilson9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-8831; tcwilson@uh.edu
Ed Zimmeth9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-5781; erzimmet@central.uh.edu
Lisa Meza-Duran11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 34932; Lmmeza@central.uh.edu
Jose Orlando Vazquez11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-6879; jvazquez6@uh.edu
Vanessa Colchado1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 3-8175; Vccolcha@uh.edu
Kevin Nguyen1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-1334; kcnguye2@central.uh.edu
Eric Arnold3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 7137432594; ejarnold@uh.edu
LaSaundra Cotright3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-2712; lcotright@uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/25/2015

201508-13: Lot 16C & Moores School of Music (Host: Blaffer Art
Museum)

Christa Rieck7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 3-5822; carieck@central.uh.edu
Shantavia Settles7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-743-4797; ssettles@uh.edu
Katherine Veneman7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 39526; kveneman@uh.edu
Jocelyn Veasley7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-743-6901; JDVeasley@UH.edu
Teresa Munisteri9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-9572; tmunisteri@uh.edu
Devon Britt-Darby9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-9528; dlbritt@uh.edu
Mike Guidry9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 35315; mguidry3@uh.edu
Diana Rico9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 832-744-6145; drico2@uh.edu
Karen Zicterman11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 39527; kzicterman@uh.edu
Karen Farber11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3-2623; klfarber@central.uh.edu
Youngmin Chung1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 39562; ychung@uh.edu
Nicole Romano1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-5749; nlromano@uh.edu
Kimberly Barrow3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-5090; kbarrow@uh.edu
Jacquie Vargas3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 832-842-4861; jmvarga5@central.uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/25/2015

201508-14: S&R I @ Sandy in Defined Space (Host:
TCSUH/Staff Council)

Shari  Mauthner7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 34252; smauthner@uh.edu
Elyse Davis7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-743-8180; edavis@central.uh.edu
Estela Livingston7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 36161; elivingston@central.uh.edu
William Livingston7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 35764; livingstonw24@yahoo.com
Ileana Perez9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 36914; iperez3@central.uh.edu
Jennifer Chin-Davis9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 33524; jchindavis@uh.edu
Charmaine Escobido9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-2742; caescobi@central.uh.edu
Jackqueline Owens9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-3563; jgowens@uh.edu
Jennifer Potocki11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-6406; jpotocki@uh.edu
Cindy Pennington11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 38077; cbpennington@central.uh.edu
Luisa Gallegos1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-5589; lgallegos2@uh.edu
DeSandra Torbor1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-8206; dtorbor@uh.edu
Patrick Mitchell3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3-7503; plmitche@central.uh.edu
Linda Zhang3:00 PM - 5:00 PM ; Linda17792003@yahoo.com
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/25/2015

201508-15: Fleming @ Entrance 14 Drive (Host: Human
Resources/Staff Council)

Angela Dean7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-743-5764; ajdean@central.uh.edu
Melissa Abram-Jackson7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 33647; mabram@uh.edu
Nikki Duncan7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 3-7278; nduncan@Central.UH.EDU
Mandisa Oliver9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-5635; mcoliver@uh.edu
Clausezette Davis9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 35778; crdavis5@central.uh.edu
Demetria Senegal9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-8774; dasenega@central.uh.edu
Alicia Colbert9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-7691; acolbert@uh.edu
Mark Jackson11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3-0339; majacks8@central.uh.edu
Jennifer McMillin1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-5247; jmcmillin@uh.edu
Julie Marlowe1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-5006; jmarlowe@uh.edu
Mandy Bentley1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 3-6407; albentle@Central.UH.EDU
Dan Olivarez3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 38887; DROlivar@Central.UH.EDU
Sandy Coltharp3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 34143; SColthar@Central.UH.EDU
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201508-16: Between AD Bruce and Quadrangle (Host: Staff
Council)

Ana Medrano9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-0953; aimedrano@uh.edu
Carole Bohnert9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-8752; cbohnert@central.uh.edu
Jamie Thomas9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-3363; jmthomas14@uh.edu
Norarat Nuemket11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 8322707166; nnuemket@gmail.com
Deidre Tubbs11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-8198; dntubbs@uh.edu
anjali Kanojia11:00 AM - 1:00 PM ; ahkanoji@Central.UH.EDU
Crysle Hutchinson1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-5460; crmcdona@central.uh.edu
Pamelyn Shefman3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-412-3341; pshefman@central.uh.edu
Shelia Williams3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-9104; srwilli5@central.uh.edu
George S.  McCready3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-5042; gmccready@uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/25/2015

201508-17: Science & Engineering Classroom Rotunda (Host:
Chemistry/Staff Council)

Lauren Abbott7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-743-5882; leabbott@uh.edu
Chris  Muscarello7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 33280; cemuscarello@uh.edu
Mark Bushman7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 32760; mtbushman@uh.edu
Mike Mahanay7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-743-3718; mmahanay@uh.edu
Crystal Gonzalez9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-0916; clgonzalez4@uh.edu
Jerry Do9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 30217; jdo@uh.edu
Ashwini Shanbhogue11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 512-999-2648; ash23shan@yahoo.com
Vyas Krishnamurthy11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3-0644; vkrishn2@central.uh.edu
Jonas Chin11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-1850; jrchin@uh.edu
Michelle Mendez1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 8328424735; mmendez3@central.uh.edu
Caleb Prestridge3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-1670; cmprestr@central.uh.edu
Kristi Martin3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-3281; krloya@central.uh.edu
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201508-18: Entrance 1 @ Calhoun/Spur 5 (Host: Staff
Council/Department of Public Safety)

Cindy Granier7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-743-0612; cgranier@uh.edu
Joe Tremont7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 35861; jtremont@uh.edu
Lori Lee7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 3-7998; lllee3@central.uh.edu
LaQuasha Hall7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 3-4055; ljhall@uh.edu
Malcolm Davis7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 832-842-4719; mdavis@central.uh.edu
Wendell McCloud9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-0515; wlmcclou@central.uh.edu
Reginald Greff9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-5887; rmgreff@central.uh.edu
Zhen Fu9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-8723; zfu2@uh.edu
Emmett Sullivan9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 35869; esullivan@uh.edu
Michael Dayao11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-8818; mdayao@central.uh.edu
Otu Inyang11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 35867; oinyang@central.uh.edu
Christina Martinez11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3-0531; crmarti5@central.uh.edu
Kelly Boysen11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-2841; krboysen@uh.edu
Chelsea McKeathen1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 3-2841; cmckeathen@uh.edu
Tom Hackert1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 3-1635; tahackert@uh.edu
Huey Joseph1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 31635; HVJOSEPH@UH.EDU
David Sarkozi1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 30590; dsarkozi@uh.edu
John McNeely3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-5683; jwmcneel@central.uh.edu
Patsye Pittman3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-0612; patsyeruth@aol.com
Areil Mancillas3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-398-8418; areil_m25@yahoo.com
Cindy Granier3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 713-743-0612; cgranier@uh.edu
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201508-19: Lynn Eusan Park Stage (Host: EIT/DE)

Glenn Booker7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 3-7639; gdbooker@uh.edu
Sandra Lozano7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 31560; selozano@central.uh.edu
Michael Freeman9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 832-842-4883; mafreema@central.uh.edu
Maria Gonzalez9:00 AM - 11:00 AM ; msalazar@central.uh.edu
Susan Moreno11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 30640; semoreno@uh.edu
Dmitry Vishnevetsky11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-7255; dgvishn2@central.uh.edu
Scott Mason1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 35572; smason@uh.edu
David Carter1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 832-842-4634; dacarter@uh.edu
Tim Bretzke3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3-1567; tsbretzke@uh.edu
Sandra Lozano3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 31560; selozano@central.uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2015 Volunteer Schedule: 8/25/2015

201508-20: ERP (Host: Staff Council)

Cissy Bean7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 38711; mlbean@central.uh.edu
Frank Rodriguez7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-743-8712; fjrodriguez@central.uh.edu
Charlotte Hotz7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 713-743-5296; cahotz@central.uh.edu
Russell Allen7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 30668; rallen@central.uh.edu
Andrea Tebo7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 38722; atebo@uh.edu
Jacqueline Chee7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 38725; jychee@central.uh.edu
Mary Stackhouse7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 38742; mlstackhouse@central.uh.edu
Elizabeth Giron9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 3-8987; egiron@central.uh.edu
Alma Villarreal9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 38608; avillare@central.uh.edu
Kinh Le9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-8746; kle15@central.uh.edu
Steven Nguyen9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-8708; sdnguye5@central.uh.edu
Tanya Douglas9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-8730; tsmit2@central.uh.edu
Lear Hickman9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 832-842-4832; lmhickman@uh.edu
Julie Nguyen9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-713-0657; jtnguyen@central.uh.edu
Wilbert Taylor9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 713-743-8033; wtaylor@uh.edu
Jacqueline Chee9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 38725; jychee@central.uh.edu
Charita Hampton11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-8536; champton@central.uh.edu
Michaela Clark11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-2201; jbrooks2@uh.edu
Monica Cantu11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-0261; macant20@central.uh.edu
Robert Walker11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 713-743-5565; rawalker@uh.edu
Tiffany Brandyberg11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 35714; tbrandyberg@uh.edu
Jacqueline Chee11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 38725; jychee@central.uh.edu
Marc Laney1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-7191; mplaney@central.uh.edu
Imelda Rodriguez1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 832-842-5780; igrodriguez2@uh.edu
Jean Palmquist1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 832-842-9121; jpalmquist@uh.edu
Robert Walker1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-5565; rawalker@uh.edu
Spencer Villegas1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 38745; slvilleg@central.uh.edu
Tammie Florence1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 713-743-8746; tmfloren@central.uh.edu
Jacqueline Chee1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 38725; jychee@central.uh.edu
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201508-HB: Home Base @ PGH (Host: Staff Council)

Karl Hearne7:00 AM - 5:00 PM 832-842-5090; kahearne@central.uh.edu
Andy Moon7:00 AM - 5:00 PM 832-842-4782; andy@uh.edu
Tommie Trevino7:00 AM - 9:00 PM 28747; tctrevino@uh.edu
Zachary Thierry7:00 AM - 5:00 PM 24761; zthierry@uh.edu
Rebecca Szwarc7:00 AM - 5:00 PM 36030; rszwarc@central.uh.edu
Gloria Robinson7:00 AM - 5:00 PM 39696; grobinson3@uh.edu
Elsie Myers9:00 AM - 5:00 PM 713-743-6014; emyers@uh.edu
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